
Bank Holiday Monday 2nd February 2026

School closed Tuesday 2nd - Friday 5th June 2026 Mid-Term 

Monday 1 8 15 22 29 Monday 6 13 20 27

Tuesday 2 9 16 23 30 Tuesday 7 14 21 28

Wednesday 3 10 17 24 Wednesday 1 8 15 22 29

Thursday 28-Aug 4 11 18 25 Thursday 2 9 16 23 30

Friday 29-Aug 5 12 19 26 Friday 3 10 17 24 31

Monday 3 10 17 24 Monday 1 8 15 22 29

Tuesday 4 11 18 25 Tuesday 2 9 16 23 30

Wednesday 5 12 19 26 Wednesday 3 10 17 24 31

Thursday 6 13 20 27 Thursday 4 11 18 25

Friday 7 14 21 28 Friday 5 12 19 26

Monday 5 12 19 26 Monday 2 9 16 23

Tuesday 6 13 20 27 Tuesday 3 10 17 24

Wednesday 7 14 21 28 Wednesday 4 11 18 25

Thursday 1 8 15 22 29 Thursday 5 12 19 26

Friday 2 9 16 23 30 Friday 6 13 20 27

Monday 2 9 16 23 30 Monday 6 13 20 27

Tuesday 3 10 17 24 31 Tuesday 7 14 21 28

Wednesday 4 11 18 25 Wednesday 1 8 15 22 29

Thursday 5 12 19 26 Thursday 2 9 16 23 30

Friday 6 13 20 27 Friday 3 10 17 24

Monday 4 11 18 25 Monday 1 8 15 22

Tuesday 5 12 19 26 Tuesday 2 9 16 23

Wednesday 6 13 20 27 Wednesday 3 10 17 24

Thursday 7 14 21 28 Thursday 4 11 18 25

Friday 1 8 15 22 29 Friday 5 12 19 26

Kilmore Central School,

Kilmore,

Co. Wexford Y35 YX20

Tel.:053-9135230

28th August 2025 School opens for all pupils

Mid Term - 19-20 February 2026

School closed Monday 1st June 2026 Bank Holiday

Summer holidays school closes half day on Friday 26th June 2026

Easter Break -  half day on Friday 27th March and re-open Monday 13th April 2026

Mid Term - Monday 27th Oct - Friday 31st November 2025

March-26

May-26 June-26

April-26

February-26

October-25

Christmas holidays - half day Friday 19th December 2025 and re-open Monday 5th January 2026

Communion Day Saturday 16th May 2026

School closed  Monday 4th May 2026 Bank Holiday

Confirmation Day Friday 24th April 2026

September-25

St. Patricks Day - School is closed Tuesday 17th March (Bank Holiday) 

Staff Training day - Thursday 19th March 2026

Staff Training day - Tuesday 9th June 2026

E-mail: kilmoreschool@yahoo.ie

Fr Pat Mernagh, (Chairperson of Board)

Micheál Martin, Principal

Co. Wexford

January-26

Scoil Réalt na Mara                          Calendar 2025-2026

These are our planned closings for 2025-2026 apologies if changes have to be made.

School Holidays: Dates shaded grey

November-25 December-25

Kilmore,

Scoil Réalt na Mara,


